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Every race, every game, every day.

Horse

H

Cairns - Race 1

A

Aglot
Premium Star
Soul Surfer
Our Addiction
Codys Boy
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Evil Woman

~

Wake Up Soo

Wyong - Race 1
1 Dresden
I Am Geronimo

Jumeirah Beach

2

3

4 Phosphene
5 Rinnero

6 Taking The Mikki
7 Nullify

8 Sharkayva

Cairns - Race 2
1 Rebozo
Takeaway Bridie

Daiquiri Days

2

3

4 Miss Bossy
5 Sonnie

6 Enuff Roses
8 Bean Warrior
9 Half Evil

Bathurst - Race 1

N

Why Doubt
Spirit Of Chanel

Chamal Power

4
5

6 Inessa
7 Roxys Jewel
8 Boorowa Girl
9 Copperplate
11 Ultra White

Northam - Race 1

1 Tiger Move

Power Rank
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Horse

Melwood Coast
Just Jerry
Tallangatta
Whaitiri
Steak Night

Murchison Falls

Wyong - Race 2

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8

Loniesha
Company Line
Danzette
Limpida
Minneapolis Miss
Shes A Nicco
Sonny

Uninsurabal

Pakenham Syn - Race 1

1
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10
11
12
13

Charlie Zoom
Coaxial
Diamatti

More Than Involved
Mount Rokko
Antifragile
Bobbysangtheblues

De Long Star

In My Feelings

Miss Patricia

Screaming Diva

Brazen Delight

Cairns - Race 3

I

2
3
4
5
6
7

8

All To Do
Trapassi
My Best Effort
Rock Spur
Alis Jab
All Star Rocket
Exactamente

Theresabearinthere

Bathurst - Race 2

1

Forster Fury

Power Rank
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Power Bank

Guzzler

3
8
9

Change Is Coming

11 Nacho Nacho Man
12 Little Red Power
14 Just Ace

Northam - Race 2

Too Much Talk
The lllusionist
Bent Cactus
Crombie
Rockon Billy
Kia Ora Jewel
Supportive

Shes Our Witness
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Garden Quartz
10 Brunhilda

Pakenham Syn - Race 2
1 Angerstein
2 Moon Dog
3 True Patriot
5 Written Legend
7 Impel
8 Little Strawberry
9 Magical Slipper
10 Satin Love
11 Sofka

Wyong - Race 3

2 Pacific Warrior
Nosey Parker

Dream Storm

3

4

5 Janosik
7 Our Domino Queen
8 Riccos

9 Walk Up Start
10 West Elk

Cairns - Race 4

1 Borgov

2 Inclusion

Power Rank
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Horse

Stronach
Wily Power
Vancouver Lights
Endinaye
Impeacher
Lord Power
Denises Pride

Jester Statement

Bathurst - Race 3

N

3
4
5
6
7
9

10
13
14

Nobby
Racatoon
Ready Enable
San Paulo
Uno Artie
Distantness
Invaness
The Halo
Bellis

Kiss N Run

Pakenham Syn - Race 3

1
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[N
[N

12

Be Bes Canally
Gulingi
Kia Hohe
Shootthelightsout
Sir Phoenix
Wain
Bo Rebellion
Coba Bree
Dor Dor
New York Spirit
Shes Got Class

Northam - Race 3
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Jono
Tiny Santini
Haydross
Have A Go Beau
Glyda
George Gently

Talkalicious

Power Rank
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Sweet Tea

omH

Raging Beauty
10 Yakyak
11 Tapimo
Wyong - Race 4

1 Align The Planets
Emancipist
Gotta Fly
Guzumped
Major Beel
Manzoice
Parsonage Lane

Sightseer
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Dhyani
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Highland Cathedral
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Septime
16 Blue Canasta

Cairns - Race 5

A

Indictment
2 Always Sacred
3 London Bell
4 Koonunga Hill
5 Its A Ploy

6 Koheeto

7 Belle Adele
8 Stretching

9 High Rewards

Pakenham Syn - Race 4

1 Bellsprout
Feelings Mutual
Glens Top Cat
Lucky Sun
Our Best Pal
Potato Pete
Rivinado
Catalina Blue

Milliffe
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Brave Image

IR
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Fairy Spirit

Horse

Power Rank
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H

13

Horse

Snags And Beers

Bathurst - Race 4

2
3
6
8
10
11
12
13

Bracewell
Lady Superspy
Noble Privilege

Smelisha
Direct To Space

Faithless

Watermelon Wine

Final Statement

Northam - Race 4

1
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Do It Right
Pick And Pay
Mercurius
Skittish
Exalted Rockstar
Sports Talk
Mr Hollywood
Gate Cracker
Candlelight Supper
Silver Sax
Stylish Pip
Princess Kitty

Expedition

Wyong - Race 5

1
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12

Siyata
Uncaged
Zeminnika
Highly Ambitious
Karuta King
Golden Gate
Whasir
Hot Dancing
Yes You Think
Madiba Rose

Miss Anticipation

Cairns - Race 6

1
2

Nantucket

Dannis Ruler

Power Rank
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Horse

Bonython
Zalmatian
Major Nic
Spirit Meister
Taken By Theft

Em Cee Gee
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Shes A Sinner

Pakenham Syn - Race 5
1 Full Of Theories
Redsnap
Requited
Satin Ruler
Almighty Will
Ambidazzle
Astern Villa

Dromeas
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Halvoya

[N
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One For Rocky
12 Delightful Hustler

Bathurst - Race 5

1 Astrolith

2 Toostar

4 Eve N Ruby
5 Kimmylee

7 Neon Moon
8 Petain

9 Rupicasso
10 Jonjos Comet
11 Kallie

12 Miss Charlie

Northam - Race 5

A

Annas Boy
Talking Heads
Image Of Pro
Big Break
Canny Coni
Me N Morts

Hear My Prayer
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Paradise Star

Power Rank

[EEY

=
(@]

=
(@]



OH

[y
o

Horse

Divine Inanna

Skytorio

Wyong - Race 6

2
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Artero
Diamond Hands
Denetta
Razment
Bullet Wing
Real Key
Enjolras
Navajo Peak

Lohnraki

Pakenham Syn - Race 6

1
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10

Lumber Punk
Comte
Blood Oath
Diesel N Dust
Beautrooper
Jimmy Rockford
Gloves Are Off

Too Viennese

Way To Go Paula

Cairns - Race 7

[

2
3
4
6
7
8

10
11

El Of A Saga
Gdansk
Matterhorn
Whitterick
Loud Noise
The Cruiser
Avatea
Toff Rocks

Sizzling Sun

Bathurst - Race 6

[
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Careering Away
Island Press
Corvo
Turnaround Time
Dragons Shadow

Hibern

Power Rank
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Horse

Broo Boss

Northam - Race 6

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

9

Star Soprano
City Of Sin
Dynamic Ruler
Invisible String
Bayzel
Foxy Son
Paeroa Lad

Ortum Krisp

Pakenham Syn - Race 7

1
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El Misk
Impulsar
Noonday Gun
Gemini Dancer
Bequester
Mr Mischief
Grand Quill
Maktastic
Manco Man
Ideal Miss

Mycharliegirl

Wyong - Race 7

1
2
3
4
7
11
13
14

16
17

Freedom Square
Star Sparks
Buba
Fanmalia
| Want One
Claptone
Hide Your Heart
Readys Girl
Sian

Salsa Man

Cairns - Race 8

[
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So You Dream
Simply Splashing
Battle Cry
Inching Closer

Buxton

Power Rank
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Bathurst - Race 7

2 Lady Shenanigans _
10 Absolutely Foxy “

Pakenham Syn - Race 8

2 Azousic I
11 The Ballet Dancer _

Northam - Race 7

Mccovey Cove
Bopping Blue
Double Jeopardy
Forever Autumn
Divine Pair
Semigel
Fatale Femme

Pagani
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Romero

10 Zac Luvs To Fly
Wyong - Race 8
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Horse

Reach For Gold
Colonel
Dijon
Lake Kastoria
Shanjomi

Euphrates Dream

Cairns - Race 9

A

2
4
5
6
7
9

10
11
12
14

Zeppelin
Rothnbell
Bells Approaching
Call Me Mo
Stats
Acton Shale
My Zebrinka
Mystery N Magic
Female Officer
Lapseki
High Advice

Northam - Race 8
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Kohli
Olys Choice
Awesome Chatter
Makfly
Im Not For Sale
Evidence
Please God
Doowahdiddy
Ensign Pulver

Alluring

Northam - Race 9

A
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Kolchino
Far Too Strong
Free Solo
Lukes Pierro
High Commission
Let The Dust Fly
Interstate
Strawberry Mist
Alkaline

Power Rank
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Horse

American Queen
Tempest Miss

Xcavate

Northam - Race 10
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10

Positive Impact
Secret Lair
Zero Consequence
Tribal Fusion
Mr Fahrenheit
Riding Hood Fame
Gin N Swanic
Inahappydaze
Loveisabattlefield

Military Beat

Northam - Race 11

|
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Westriver Miracle
Kazkazi
Gunnago
Pambella
Find Your Man
Minus Looks
Choose Freedom
Glamour Packed
Rockon Tommy
Special Picture
Street Fair

Trade Prize

Power Rank

[EEN
[N

=
N

=
(@]

[N
N

[ERN
[N



